
2023-2024 1st Semester Exam Schedule 

Steinbrenner High School 

Monday, December 18 
1st Period EXAM 8:30-10:30 2 hours 

2nd Period 10:35-11:17 42 min 

3rd Period 11:22-11:59 37 min 

4th Period 12:04-12:41 37 min 

5th Period 
Lunch A 
Class A 

 
Class B 

Lunch B 

 
12:46-1:16 
1:21-1:58 
 
12:46-1:23 
1:28-1:58 

 
30 min 
37 min 
 
37 min 
30 min 

6th Period 2:03-2:40 37 min 

7th Period 2:45-3:25 40 min 

 

Tuesday, Decem7ber 19 
2nd Period EXAM 8:30-10:30 

Break 10:30-10:40 

3rd Period EXAM 10:40-12:40 

 

Wednesday, December 20 
4th Period EXAM 8:30-10:30 

Break 10:30-10:40 

5th Period EXAM 10:40-12:40 

 

Thursday, December 21 
6th Period EXAM 8:30-10:30 

Break 10:30-10:40 

7th Period EXAM 10:40-12:40 

 

Friday, December 22 **Make-up Exams** 
All students needing to make-up exams will report to the 

Cafeteria by 8:30. 

Make-up Exam #1 8:30-10:30 

Break 10:30-10:40 

Make-up Exam #2 10:40-12:40 

 


