## 2023-2024 1st Semester Exam Schedule

Monday, December 18			
1st Period EXAM	8:30-10:30	2 hours	
2 <sup>nd</sup> Period	10:35-11:17	42 min	
3 <sup>rd</sup> Period	11:22-11:59	37 min	
4 <sup>th</sup> Period	12:04-12:41	37 min	
5 <sup>th</sup> Period			
Lunch A	12:46-1:16	30 min	
Class A	1:21-1:58	37 min	
Class B	12:46-1:23	37 min	
Lunch B	1:28-1:58	30 min	
6 <sup>th</sup> Period	2:03-2:40	37 min	
7 <sup>th</sup> Period	2:45-3:25	40 min	

Tuesday, Decem7ber 19			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Period EXAM	8:30-10:30		
Break	10:30-10:40		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Period EXAM	10:40-12:40		

Wednesday, December 20			
4 <sup>th</sup> Period EXAM	8:30-10:30		
Break	10:30-10:40		
5 <sup>th</sup> Period EXAM	10:40-12:40		

Thursday, December 21			
6 <sup>th</sup> Period EXAM	8:30-10:30		
Break	10:30-10:40		
7 <sup>th</sup> Period EXAM	10:40-12:40		

Friday, December 22 **Make-up Exams**				
All students needing to make-up exams will report to the				
Cafeteria by 8:30.				
Make-up Exam #1	8:30-10:30			
Break	10:30-10:40			
Make-up Exam #2	10:40-12:40			